Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/21/2021 11:20:25 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $476,706.83
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $476,706.83
$464,605.00 $224,215.79
$12,300.00 $53,642.42
$6,700.00 $8,091.67
$66,510.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$317,025.00 $165,378.01
$867,140.00 $451,327.89
$19,251.00 $13,106.68
$63,097.00 $32,437.47
($43,846.00) ($19,330.79)
($23,034.00) $6,048.15
$383,029.00 $383,430.21
$359,995.00 $389,478.36

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($411,245.17)
$0.00
($411,245.17)

$240,389.21
($41,342.42)
($1,391.67)
$66,510.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$151,646.99
$415,812.11

($6,144.32)
$30,659.53
$24,515.21

$29,082.15
$401.21
$29,483.36

Pulled from Production

Budget

$28,210,279.36
$7,089,636.73
$7,726,984.00
$192,500.00
$43,219,400.09

$22,393,231.62
$4,963,149.70
$3,859,166.00
$5,982,976.56
$1,603,174.00
$1,300,000.00
$1,528,721.73
$2,309,519.21
$43,939,938.82

$2,126,414.00
$1,928,579.00
$197,835.00

($522,703.73)
$8,647,173.00
$8,124,469.27

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$22,215,554.57
$5,983,139.73
$6,955,104.45
$170,117.92
$35,323,916.67

$18,914,475.97
$4,172,966.58
$3,398,788.27
$5,146,851.31
$1,200,208.59
$1,556,661.00
$1,013,538.33
$1,501,075.79
$36,904,565.84

$1,762,652.58
$1,650,365.28
$112,287.30

($1,468,361.87)
$8,645,469.95
$7,177,108.08

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,994,724.79)
($1,106,497.00)
($771,879.55)
($22,382.08)
($7,895,483.42)

$3,478,755.65
$790,183.12
$460,377.73
$836,125.25
$402,965.41
($256,661.00)
$515,183.40
$808,443.42
$7,035,372.98

($363,761.42)
$278,213.72
($85,547.70)

($945,658.14)
($1,703.05)
($947,361.19)
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